® ~
MEEKER

COUNTY

FAIR &

UTCHFIELD, MINNESOTA

SN YN AUGUST 3

ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

MTAM-2PM
1TAM-8PM
TAM-1PM
11:30 AM
12-2:00 PM
12-2:00 PM
12:30 PM
2-9:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3-4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4-8:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
8-12 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:00 PM

Pallet Maze - near Schoolhouse *NEW

EcoBus - Near main resterooms *NEW

Chainsaw carvings - Near main restrooms

Fun, horse-related activities for kids - Horse Arena
Fine Arts & Food Building (Comm. 1) opens

Open Class & FFA Dairy Shows - Steffes Arena
Open Class & FFA Swine Shows - Old Show Arena
4-H Horse Activity/Demonstration - Horse Arena
Open Class & FFA Rabbit Shows - Rabbit Barn

Kids Pedal Pull registration - in front of Comm. Buildings
*Start time e 9:30 AM

All Commercial Buildings open

Goat Yoga (By Goat Shine) - near Kid Coop *NEW

Magic Show (Dr. Street) - Bandshell

Bean Bag Tournament - Beer Garen *NEW (Registration e 10AM)

CARNIVAL OPENS (wristband hours from 12-4PM & 6-10PM)

Open Class & FFA Meat Goat Shows - Old Show Arena
*Open Class & FFA Dairy Goat Shows - AgCountry Arena

Clowns - Bandshell

RC Remote Control Racing - Old White Barn *NEW

Goat Snuggling - near Kid coop *NEW

LBC Kids Wood Project - DTS Tent

Caricatures with Jennifer - Beer Garden

Kids Tie-Dye Projects - DTS Tent

Mathew Lease music - Towmaster Tent *NEW

Axe Throwing/Air Brush Tattoo/Rifle Range Trailer - Main Gate *NEW
Splash Paint - DTS Tent *NEW

4-H Arts-In Performance - 4-H Building Stage

Caricatures with Jennifer - Beer Garden

GRANDSTAND - Demo Derby *NEW DAY
*Power Wheels start at 3:00 PM

4-H Blue Ribbon Dairy Auction - Steffes Arena

Schoolhouse Museum open

Hick with a Pick music - Beer Garden *NEW

Magic Show (Dr. Street) - Bandshell

4-H Market Livestock Auction - Steffes Arena

EVENING ENTERTAINMENT - DIAMONDBACK - Towmaster Tent *NEW
Hoopsters - Bandshell *NEW

Buildings Close (Comm. 1 Building closes at 8PM)

Evening Drawing: Five $100 prizes (must be present to win)

UAILY 555]=20 L=

- 2024

A1DS DAY!

Free activities and entertainment

for children of all ages




