

DAILY SCHEDULE 2024

SATURDAY AUGUST 3

KINS DAY

Free activities and entertainment for children of all ages

		Free a
ALL DAY	Pallet Maze – near Schoolhouse *NEW	
ALL DAY	EcoBus – Near main resterooms* NEW	
ALL DAY	Chainsaw carvings - Near main restrooms	
ALL DAY	Fun, horse-related activities for kids - Horse Arena	
8:00 AM	Fine Arts & Food Building (Comm. 1) opens	
8:30 AM	Open Class & FFA Dairy Shows – Steffes Arena	
8:30 AM	Open Class & FFA Swine Shows - Old Show Arena	
9:00 AM	4-H Horse Activity/Demonstration - Horse Arena	
9:00 AM	Open Class & FFA Rabbit Shows - Rabbit Barn	
9:00 AM	Kids Pedal Pull registration – in front of Comm. Buildings *Start time @ 9:30 AM	
10:00 AM	All Commercial Buildings open	
10:00 AM	Goat Yoga (By Goat Shine) – near Kid Coop * NEW	
10:30 AM	Magic Show (Dr. Street) – Bandshell	
11:00 AM	Bean Bag Tournament - Beer Garen *NEW (Registration @ 10AM)	
11:00 AM	CARNIVAL OPENS (wristband hours from 12-4PM & 6-10PM)	
11:00 AM	Open Class & FFA Meat Goat Shows – Old Show Arena *Open Class & FFA Dairy Goat Shows – AgCountry Arena	
11AM-2PM	Clowns - Bandshell	
11AM-8PM	RC Remote Control Racing - Old White Barn *NEW	
11AM-1PM	Goat Snuggling – near Kid coop * NEW	
11:30 AM	LBC Kids Wood Project - DTS Tent	
12-2:00 PM	Caricatures with Jennifer – Beer Garden	
12-2:00 PM	Kids Tie-Dye Projects - DTS Tent	
12:30 PM	Mathew Lease music – Towmaster Tent * NEW	
2-9:00 PM	Axe Throwing/Air Brush Tattoo/Rifle Range Trailer - Main Gate**	V <i>EW</i>
2:00 PM	Splash Paint - DTS Tent * NEW	
3:00 PM	4-H Arts-In Performance - 4-H Building Stage	
3-4:00 PM	Caricatures with Jennifer – Beer Garden	
4:00 PM	GRANDSTAND - Demo Derby *NEW DAY	
	*Power Wheels start at 3:00 PM	
4:00 PM	4–H Blue Ribbon Dairy Auction – Steffes Arena	
4-8:00 PM	Schoolhouse Museum open	
4:30 PM	Hick with a Pick music - Beer Garden* NEW	
4:30 PM	Magic Show (Dr. Street) – Bandshell	
5:00 PM	4–H Market Livestock Auction – Steffes Arena	











EVENING ENTERTAINMENT - DIAMONDBACK - Towmaster Tent *NEW Hoopsters - Bandshell *NEW

9:30 PM Hoopsters - Bandshell ***NEW**

8-12 PM

10:00 PM Buildings Close (Comm. 1 Building closes at 8PM)

10:00 PM Evening Drawing: Five \$100 prizes (must be present to win)